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Curriculum of the Entrance Examinations conducted independently by  

Moscow Polytechnic University in 2020
Stream Two

Entrance Examinations conducted in a University-chosen form are held at

Moscow, Bolshaya Semyonovskaya str., 38*
24.08.2020 Mon. 15:00 Consultation. Mathematics

25.08.2020 Tue. 10:00 Examination. Mathematics

26.08.2020 Wed.
15:00

Consultation. Physics

Consultation. Biology

10:00-17:00 Enquiry on Results Submission. Mathematics

27.08.2020 Thu.
10:00

Examination. Physics

Examination. Biology

12:00-17:00 Enquiry on Results Session. Mathematics

28.08.2020 Fri.

15:00
Consultation. Sociology. History

Consultation. Informatics and ICT

10:00-17:00
Enquiry on Results Submission. Physics

Enquiry on Results Submission. Biology

31.08.2020 Mon.

10:00
Examination. Sociology

Examination. Informatics and ICT

12:00-17:00
Enquiry on Results Session. Physics

Enquiry on Results Session. Biology

01.09.2020 Tue.

12:00 Consultation. Literature

10:00-17:00
Enquiry on Results Submission. Sociology

Enquiry on Results Submission. Informatics and ICT

02.09.2020 Wed.

10:00
Examination. Literature

Examination. History

15:00 Consultation. The Russian Language

12:00-17:00
Enquiry on Results Session. Sociology

Enquiry on Results Session. Informatics and ICT

03.09.2020 Thu.

10:00 Examination. The Russian Language

10:00-17:00
Enquiry on Results Submission. Literature

Enquiry on Results Submission. History

04.09.2020 Fri.

10:00 Examination. Reserve Day for all the General Subjects

12:00-17:00
Enquiry on Results Session. Literature

Enquiry on Results Session. History

10:00-17:00 Enquiry on Results Submission. The Russian Language. Main Day

07.09.2020 Mon.
12:00-17:00 Enquiry on Results Session. The Russian Language. Main Day

10:00-17:00 Enquiry on Results Submission. Reserve Day

08.09.2020 Tue. 12:00-17:00 Enquiry on Results Session. Reserve Day

Examination Groups and Offices for Entrance Examinations conducted in a University-chosen form
will be announced 30 minutes prior to the start of Examination.

*Examinations are held in an Online-Form. In case the Examinations will be held in-person, they
will be held at above-listed addresses. 


